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Salem s Finest Used Gar
Bargain Corner

i
r "Buy, Trade or Sell, We Treat You Weill

ATTENTION
We have a very attractive home, suburban. City water and on

city bus line. South. Call Dent. j
; ,

-
Service Station

Very well located and doing good business- - Minimum blue sky to buy. Call
Dent.

i Suburban rExclusive Listing
$13,250. Lovely 3 --bedroom home, Easi Large living room with fireplace

hardwood floor, large bedrooms and dining room, real modern kitchen, full
basement with party room. Oil furnace, j Very good terms. FJLA. loan, Us
acres. Call Maddy. Si$1600 Down-fR- eal Deal

Balance like ret,-bedro- on home, all hardwood floors. Close to school
and bus. Immediate possession. Call Maddy. -

Beautiful lot with trees. Within- - stone's throw of Leslie School.
PRICE CUT. $1000 down. New bouse with unfinished attic, hardwood

floors, utility room, laundry trays. Suburban. Large lot. Best of soil.
$8808. home (all on one floor), large kitchen with lota of bullt-in- s.

1$ x 20 living room, hardwood floors. See this before you buy. i
41, Acres. ME South. Nice small house. $5950. 4

OLSON & REEVE, Realtors
a So. Commercial M j Ph. Eve. 48

! This Week's "Getill1946 Ford de luxe coupe
Heater and snooper light. A reconditioned and
guaranteed car j 1

CHECK j THESE, TOO
Chevrolet Fleetline AeroGRABENHORST SPECIALS
other accessories.. Clean as a pin.
1946 Chev. Fleet Master coupe
1946 Ford De Luxe Tudor
1942 Lincon Sedan, radio and heater. A dandy!
1942 Studebaker Sedan-coup- e.

1941 Ford Super De Luxe Sedan
1941 Ford Super De Luxe Tudor, radio I

Yes, we have some 'used truck bargains, too.

I Valley Motor Co. Lot

SEE THIS HOME
X bdrm. excellent location, hdwd.

firs. din. rm. liv. rm. fireplace, full
basmt. sawdust beat. Easy to handle
with $4,000 down and $50 per mo. Call
Roy Farns.

CREEK; PROPERTY

2 bdrm. with partially finished up-
stairs. 7 yrs. old. plaster interior, hdwd.
firs, fireplace, liv. rm. din. rm. fine
kitchen, full basmt. with oble. heating.
Uses either sawdust or elec. heat, large
beautiful lot with creek across back
$11,000. Call Richard X. Grabenhbrst.j

GRABENHORST
134 South

Phone Evenings

REIMANN FOR
FURNISHED

2 bedroom home north, auto oil heat,
full basement. Completely furnished
including range and refrigerator. Will
take trailer for part payment. No. 280

4 BEDROOM
Cape Cod home. Very large rooms,

corner lot. double garage, basement.
Auto. Oil heat. Englewood School Dis-
trict. Bus by door. $18,000. No. 402.

REIMANN FOR
Phone Eves, and Sun.

NEW HOME
$2200 DOWN

F.H.A. financed. 3 B.R. unfin. attic.
Near Leslie Ac Bush schools. Bendix
washer, elec heat, hdwd firs. Ph. 25422.
R. C. Lee and CO, home builders. 1130
Oxford St. .

j $8950 NEW 3 BEDRM. home with
alt. ga. Ac utility - oil fur. Ac nwa. iirs.
beautiful kitchen. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$11.000 VERY NICE 6 rm. home, only

3 yrs. old. near Englewood school, has
full basement Ac att. ga. Call Mr. Wal
ters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$2000.00 DOWN

$4000.00 Full price, for this 6, acres
with clean 2 bedroom house, chicken
house. ckse to Shaw.

$1600 00. 8 Acres. Filberts, no build-ioc- s.

Beautiful view.
$3000.00. Major Service Station, now

pumping 20.000 gals, per mo. perfect
highway location. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
OPEN HOUSE

5 to 7 Eve. this week - 1597 Baker St.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone

WEST SALEM HOMES-$6-
3002

BRS. Lge. Lot. Wired for
range. -

$7350 2 BRS. Partially finished up-
stairs for another. Lge.: lot. Shade trees.

$99001 1 Acres. 4 BR. home. Sm.
barn. $5000 wlU handle.

$13.000 Lge. English home. 3
BRS. LR 15x20. Some furniture avail-
able.

For these A others see
B. ISHERWOOD, Realtor
PH. 6P11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162
or PH. 1289 Sixeh St., W. Salem

FALL SPECIAL
One of those good, substantial, older
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
3 bedrm, L.R-- DR., kit., full base-Sne- nt

with apt. renting $45.00 mo.

General Real Estate Co.
9J55 Center St Phone

NICE BIG 8 rm. hse, full bsmt, gar
9.000. terms. Near here.
New 9 rm. hse. $7,000. Close.
Good 9 rms. Make offer.
4 bdrms. bsmt. $10,608.
New 2 bdrm. $8500: $1900 dn.
2 bouses. $7250. ' down.
New 3 rm. electric $3500.
$ rm Ac gar. $4,500.
Nice new 3 bdrm. $11,000.
Nice home. $10,950. Gar.
Big 8 rm At bsmt. $14,000.
Big home. $13,000. Close.
Big hse..-bi- income. $20,000.
4 m. apta Ac 4 rm. cot. 3 bath rms.

$33,500.
Cottage courts Ac motels.
Building sites of all kinds.
Estep Real Estate Co.

1473 N. Capitol Phone
sow E St. Phone 70$

9 ROOMS MODERN, completelyturn, also nice income established.owner 1180 Shipping.
FOR SALE OR TRADE rm. house,

tile bath, lota of built-in- s. Small downpayment, good terms. Ph.

Yt Acre, 3 Bedrooms
Modem S bedrms. Ac den on 1 floor.

Cas furnace, landscaped yard withfruit trees, berries, and ahruha valor
South Salem Heights. Will trade forgooa name in North Salem. $17,000.

ART MADSEN
232$ State Phone

INTERESTED IN SCHOOLS? This
well conat. 2 BR. home in Englewood
dist, near Parrish Ac Sr. High offers
J- - Liv. Rm, fireplace, hwd. dining
Rm. dble plumb, basemX furnace, at-
tractive frds. IMMED. POSS. 89950.

LATE BUILT ALL ELECTRIC only
$2300 down on attractive 2 BR. home
with LR, Dr, hwd. firs, ven. bids, at-
tached garage, patio in rear, dose teschool, stores and bus. IMMED. POSS.
$9000. .
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

364 S. Coral. Ph. Eve.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

.Classified Ads
Call 2-24-

41

Per line -- 15e
Three insertions jer line.
Six Insertions per line Cfrc
One amtta per Hue 2.$$
(OwtsSde ef Salem,

each Line 15e)
twe lines. Cent 5

rnrtt te Line,

Readers la city briefs Hate Se
The deadline for classified and

reader advertising is 85 sum daily.
Only emereency "lost" ada will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the tight
te reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors whichmay appear in advertisements pub-
lished in Its columns and in cases
where this paper ta at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise
ment ta which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad aa ad containing
a Statesman bos number for an
address is for the protection of the
advertiser , and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
Is not at liberty ta divulge tnfor-matl- oa

as to the Identity of aa ad--
a "Blind" ad.

E --OREGON- grade A dairy. 80 acres
irrigated, abundance of , cheap water.
52 stanchion barn. 2 bedrom modern
home, good milk quota. Stock and
equipment, available. Owner.' Box 72.
Boardman. Ore. Phone 224.

220-Acr- e Farm
Almost immediate possession of this

220 Acre farm located north, on Olym-
pic and Aiken soil, full set of build-
ings. Owner does not need money and
will sell for $5,000 down, balance one-thi- rd

of crop each year. Priced at only
$100 per acre, act now before owner
rents place for another year. See Wam-ber- g.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. Eve.

SUBURBAN FARM. 30 Acres all cult.
10 A. fruite. some perm past. 3 wells,
one for irrig. Good 3 Rm hse, wired
for 220 power, attached garage. 9
stanch barn. 200 cap. pltry hse. Going
for only $5500.

LARGE STOCK FARM EAST. 170
Acres mostly cult. loam, well fenced.
10 A. walnuts lge. acreage perm pas-
ture, yr. stream, springs, some timber,
gravity spring system to bldgs. 2 hses.
3 bams, pltry Ac milk hse. 2 car ga-
rage, choice foe. on paved Rd. All rts.
by door. School bus service. 13 milk
cows and mod. tractor equipm't. for
sale. $25,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. ComX Ph. Eve.
24 ACRES. 20 A. Cult. Some timber

and pasture. 2 bed Rm house wired for
Elec. Range, hen house. Price $6000
$1000 dn. $30 Mo. payment. Call

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St, Rm. 4. Phone
FARMLAND

100 Acres of good land with 3 wells
for irrigation. There are 45 acres un-
der cultivation and 55 acres of pasture
and timber. The soil is all Willamette
and Amity silt. There is a brooder
house, a rabbit hutch, and a barn 30 x
50 with 6 stanchions. The house has 5
rooms with 2 bedrooms and bath, dou-
ble garage. This is a productive farm
with buildings all in good repair. Will
trade for large place or a stock ranch.
Priced at $16,000.00.

For a good money making proposi-
tion we offer a 125 acre farm which
will raise beans and mint equally well.
This is rich fertile land easily irrigat-
ed bordering the Santiam River. 85
acres are in crop with 40 acres in pas-
ture and timber. There are 4 new bean
picker cabins equipped with lights and
stoves. The home has 4 bedrooms. liv-
ing room with fireplace, kitchen, bath,
utilitv room, double garage. Priced at
$25,000.00.

P. H. BELL, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St. Phs.

Eves:

For Rent Farms
FOR RENT 100 acres farm land on

hienway 99. 12 mi. south of Salem.
Cah Nrent. See owner at 2510 Cherry
Ave.

Acreage
SMALL NEW HOUSE, almost com

pleted. 2'a acresxRt. 4. Box 2C4B. Bax- -
ter road.

17 ACRES with 5rm. house, garage,
small barn, automatic water ssterh.
School bus by door.$4700. 7 miles
Southeast. Wesley Brown. Rt. 5. Box
317. Salem.

$6500
9T. Acres located N.E. 11 miles. Less

than 20 minutes from Salern.Very
clean 5 bedroom modern house, urge
barn, chick house, mach. shed, berries,
fruit, nuts. Priced for quick sale. ReaHy
worth the money. XI

CHAS. HUD KINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St Phone
2'j A.. McCAIN AVE.. 3 mi. from

city limits. N. E. Some filberts. Nice
bldg. site. Close to stores, schl. at bus.
$1500. Inq. 2020 Broadway

Land Bargains!
"City & vacation lots $10: Ranch land

25c to $3. acre min. bid in Oregon
Wash. & Calif. 6c stamps brings circu
lars 8c maps. Pacific Lands Box 2350--
PH. Hollywood 28. California.

5 ACRES. Northeast. 4 bdrm. plaster
ed home with floor furnace, garage tt
Datio. Almost new tractor stays. A good
opportunity for a growing family to
raise some of their own food, and still
enloy a nice home. Good water system
Price is reasonable. Call 24791. Alden
Bowes Real Estate. 2286 Fairgrounds Rd.

Suburban
S RM. HOUSE. 6 rm. house, each on

'a acre. Near school and store. Sacri-fic- e

for quick sale. Phone
SMALL 2 vr. old house. Keizer dist

'z ac. good soil, walnut trees. A good
buy at $5250. Call after 6 p.m. Ph. 25805

Exchange Real Estate
GOOD 2 B R. HOUSE. Full basmt,

sawdust furnace. Wedge wood comb, gas
range trash burner. Garage. Trade for
suburban home of equal value or good
car as part down payment. Call at 1430
N. Liberty.

SALE OR TRADE One bedroom
modern home. 4035 Earl Ave. to trade
on acreage, not too far out. with good
buildings.

LIST YOUR other town property to
trade for Salem property, with us.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone
850 E Street Phone

Wanted Real Estate
YES. WE NEED listings, call us for

prompt, courteous service.
BURT PICHA, Realtors

Phone 337 N. High St.
We Need Your Listings. Thanka.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone 24821

850 E St. Phone
4 OR S RM MOD. HOUSE in Salem

for cash. Box 286. Statesman.

Business Opportunities
BY OWNER: Filling station, lunch

room, grocery, cabins and 7 rm. mod-
ern house. Coast highway, county seat
town. Gross income $60,000. W. P. Lan- -
ig. Rt. I. Box 194. Dallas. Oregoni.t fetfSI. BLDG. 98500

BUSL BLDG. Mod. const, cor, lot.
$900 per yr. income. $10,000.

5 UNIT APT. BLDG. Yearly Income
$2,180.00: Only $15,000.

New Apt. Bldg. Income of $4560 per
yr. $40,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Comt Ph. Eve.
CONVALESCENT HOME

Located 655 Of don. Bend. Price $14.-5- 00

- $5,000 down. $100 per mo. plus
6 income per wk. $154.50. 4 rooms
occupied. 10 rooms on 3 lots complete-
ly furnished. 3 bdrms. 8c bath down. 4
bdrms. 8c bath up. Paint fair on out-
side, good on inside plastered, 1 double
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
3099 PoEtland Rd - Ph. 36401

GOOD USED CARS-C- ars lor aaS.
TOO Washington. Dallas, Ore.

USED CARS. But 8c sell. Ron's Motor
Co. 240 8. High. Phone

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N Hlrh Salem Ore on

WANTED: Cars to wreck, all makes.
models. We buys scraps. 12th St. Junc-
tion Auto Wreckers. Ph.

Personal
I will not be responsible for debts

contracted by anyone other than my-se- lf.

Virgil L. Garst.
IF LONELY, write Ruth L. Wade.

Box 607. Vancouver, Wash., an old
reliable club.

Palmistry Readings
Will tell your past, present St future.

Love, marriage & business. Are you
sick? Have you lost anything? Answer
all questions. 339 N. High. Open from
9 a.m. to 10 p.m. Ph.
Alcoholics Anonymous. Box 724.

Lost and Found
LOST Gold ring in West Salem Sat.

Word "Electrolux" on set. $10 reward.
Ph. J

LOST Persian kitten, all white. 3--
mo. old., one blue eye, one copper eye.
Reward. Mr. Proebstel. 1425 Trade.

LOST Cold Eversharp Retractable
pen near Livingston school 1913 Broad--
way or near senator noieu rn. -- nu.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. AJ.
A.M. Wed.. Sept. 29. M-- de
gree, T:30 pjn.
i i m vt Ai JS S. .m Ainiwonn un no. i,

X Com'l. St., Tues. Sept. 28, 7:24
yjp-m- . MJ4.

CHEMEKETA Lodge No. L IOOT.
meets every Wednesday night

NEED A GOOD family hornet 3 bed-
rooms, basement, fireplace, oil fur-
nace, large lawn well shaded by big
fir trees. Also family fruit trees. Just
outside city limits on Pacific highway
south. See owner at 3260 S. Commercial
St. Attractive price and terms.

$2000 DOWN
North. 2 BBS. Liv. Rm. Din. Rm. Kit.

Corner lot. $7500 full price.
Cash offer will count here.

North i A. & 1 BR Plstrd hse. AU
kinds of fruit, grapes, good garden.
Close to Hiway, stores Ac bus. $8500.
Terms.

$895043550 DT. 3 BRS.. fplace bsmt.
Liv. Rm. Din. Rm. Kit. A good deaL
Corner lot.

HOME Ac INCOME. 3 BRS. Lge. Liv.
Rm Ac Din. Rm. Bsmt. Apt. Nr. School.
Offer considered. Lge. lot

For these Ac others see
B. ISHERWOOD, Realtor
PH. 8F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162
or PH. 1289 Sixth St.. W. Salem

BEST BUYS
$5500 Full Price

2 bdrm. house, close in South. 30
mm. bus service. Double gar.

$6900 Full Price
Older type 2 bdrm. house. Very dose

in. full basement, garage, close to
scnoois. very clean.

About $2000 Down
Brand new 2 bdrm. with unfln. up-

stairs, fireplace, auto. heat, attach, gar.
Private well'. F.H.A. specifications. Full
price $10,300.

AL ISAAK & CO.
REAL ESTATE BROKER

(Formerly M. O. Humphreys Ac Co.)
3013 Portland Road

Ph. - Eves.
DRIVE BY 1640 Roosevelt St.. Engle-woo- d

district. 4-- home with oak
floors, fireplace. LR. DR. kitchen with
a lot of extra built-ln- s. full base-
ment with extra high ceiling, a beau-
tiful back -- yard with fireplace. This is
absolutely an excellent buy.

WANT A HOME WITH INCOME?
We Rave several than bring in from
$40 upi These are safe, smart buys.

$2000 Jown balance $50 per mo, R.

subVban with approx. Vi acre.
House is almost new.

$2350 down balance approx. $50
which includes int.. taxes, insurance
will buy a beautiful ranch type su-
burban home just being completed.
Don't miss this.

SEE US for a real farm buy. Willam-
ette and Amity loam. We also have a

dairy set-u- p located close-i- n
to Salem. N.

Goodwin and McIillin,
Realtors

4M rViui-- t

Phone Evening or 2V7283

CUT YOUR FOOD budget' Ral
most of your needs on this little coun
trifled place located within the city.
Lots of berries enough to sell and
fruit trees. A 3 bedroom horr.e with

j bath. living and dining room combined,
j kitchen, full basement, wired for range.
: Tile fruit room, small barn and chicken
coop. Lot 200 x 200. Priced at $7500.00.

Uo you have a large family? Here is
a splendid home w'.th 4 bedrooms, liv-
ing room, kitchen, bath, and garage on
lot 50 x 125. The location is very de-
sirable. Priced at $10.000 00.

For a home that offers cool restful
shade on hot summer days and means
to beat the high cost of living, we offer
you half an acre with lots of shade
trees, a garage and chicken house. The
home has 2 bedrooms, living room, din-
ing room, kitchen, and utility room.
An ideal retreat. $850000.

For you who need a large home and
would enjoy comfortable living, we
offer this 4 bedroom home which has
oak flooring throughout, large living
room with fireplace, good sized dining
room, kitchen, a full basement with
playroom and sawdust furnace. The
location is very desirable. Priced at
$15,750.00.

P. H. BELL, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St. Phs.

Eves:
EAST ENGLEWOOD

3 bedroom house, liv. rm. and din.
rm. combination. Large- - kitchen with
plenty of bullt-in- s. fireplace, attachedgarage, laundry trays, elec. hot water
neater, auto. heat, nice corner lot. One
of the nicest homes you will find any-
where. $2700 down. Bal. F.H.A. Full
price. $10,800.

WEST SALEM
$5500.00

2 bedrm. house. 2 yrs. old. elec. heat,
part bsmt. garage.

Abrairis and Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg.. Phone

Insurance. Mortgage Loans
$750.00 DOWN

Very cory 2 B.R. home close Ja on
Dallas highway, bus service. Will trade
for city property or car. total price
$4900.

Larsen Home & Loan Go.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.
KEIZER HOME $8200

If you're looking for a home in this
fine dist, one moderately priced, close
to scfiools. bus 8c shopping, call.

COMB. GROCERY Sc APTS.
Have your own business 8c be your

own landlord. Rentals bring in $127.50
per moth. .R. liv. qtrs. for owner.
Well established family groc. Terms.
like rent. Full price $21,000. CaU Walt
Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. home Just
completed. Flrepl. Ven. blinds. Colo-ty- le

bath. Elec. heat, utility rm, all
large rooms, floored attic. Drive by
1965 Hazel ($ blks west of Hollywood
dist). Then call for appointment.

OWNER LEAVING city. 2 bdrms.
large liv rm and din rm combination.
Ven blinds, electric thruout. att gar-
age and utility. On large fenced-i- n
lot. Small chicken house. Very attrac-
tive. Drive to 93 Abrams Ave, and
come In.
" TWO STORV BtttLblNG lined 20x30.
Do for house. Very reas. Call at 13
Lansing Ave, from 9 to 5 Tues. a Wed.

WALNUT PARK. 3 bdrm. home with
complete double plumbing, large din.
rm. and separate nook. Fully auto, heat

full basmt. One of the city's better
homes. 8 yrs. old and best of construc-
tion. Call 24791. Alden Bowes Real Es--
tate. 228a Fairgrounds Rd

BY OWNER New 2 bedrm. bouse
with large attic, att. garage, nice kit-
chen, elec. heat. hdw. floors thruout.
Large lot. North near Keizer sch. $8600.
Good terms. Also unfinished house.
$5400 terms. Phone

FOR SALE or will trade m. mod.
house for trailer house. 460' 2 S. 21st.

SOMETHLNLJ Dlll'tRENT 3 bdrm",
liv. rm, dinette, kit, utility and bath,
all on one floor. Elec. heat, fireplace,
fully insulated at weatherstripped. Nice
plaster throughout. Has view, close to
school and bus. Age 6 mo. Price $11,000.
FHA loan. 685 Wlldwind Dr. Ph.

OWNER leaving town. 4 bdrm, din.
rm, kit, nook. Part hdwd. floors. Fire-
place, full basmt.. dbl. gar. $1800 down
Bal 50 mo. Ph. 24894.

BY OWNER Englewood school dist,
2 bdrms. Pecan floors, insulated and
weatherstripped. Auto, heat, att. gar.
$8950. Ph.

For Sale Farms
SMALL FARMS 4c LARGE FARMS

! A. 4 bedrm house . $7,400
1 A. 2 bedrm house $8,500
4 A. 2 bedrm bouse $11,500
10 A. 4 bedrm house . $12,600
105 A. Old Bldgs $12,000

56 A. S.E. All in cultivation. Good 2
bedrm house 8c fine barn. Some ma-
chinery. Will take in house as some
payment. $15,000.

Also have some larger farms.
General Real Estate Co.

253 Center St. Phone
85 ACRES EAST

On pavement. 9 miles out. almost all
cultivated, good flax crop this year, no
buildings but priced at only $6850.

Z1Z ALKtS LAM
On pavement. 13 miles out. 70 acre

Fiscue. 50 acres pasture. 83 acres grain,
unusable buildings. $17,000.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High St.

Eve.

COUNTRY HOME
Located close-i- n on paved road. 7 ae.

with strictly mod. f rm. home with
3 ; bdrms. dble. plbg full basmt. oil
furnace, fireplace 8c brkft. nook. dble.
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